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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Male |Female | 18-34|35-54 | 55+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReSt Of [Midlands 7ty i | seotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 846 407 439 254 | 297 | 295 | 464 382 108 275 182 208 73
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
All the main parties have promised to cut the
government's deficit after the election. Which party do you
think is being the most honest about what spending cuts
thev would make to deliver this?
Conservatives 26 73 2 6 28 24 24 22 32 29 23 30 31 23 25 13
Labour 21 1 67 9 22 20 24 19 19 17 25 13 12 24 29 32
Liberal Democrats 29 9 10 73 31 28 29 32 26 32 26 32 36 31 18 27
Don't know 24 17 22 12 18 29 22 27 23 23 26 25 21 22 28 27
Which of the main parties do you trust the most to handle
the economy?
Conservatives 34 92 1 9 38 31 28 32 42 36 32 38 40 29 36 17
Labour 30 1 90 18 30 29 35 32 23 25 35 19 20 36 35 52
Liberal Democrats 20 2 1 62 22 18 21 20 19 21 19 26 23 23 14 9
Don'tknow 16 5 8 11 10 21 16 16 16 17 14 17 16 13 15 23
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